DINForm B / Industrial with Circuitry
External Thread mPm®
DIN Valve Connectors
DIN Form A with Circuitry
External-thread DIN Valve Connectors, with unsurpassed
IP67 sealing properties and superior cable retention,
increase performance, simplify manufacturing processes,
reduce inventory and lower applied costs for hydraulic,

*Circuitry - please refer to schematic diagrams on page 10 or Sales Drawings for details
†LED colours – please refer to Sales Drawing for full range available
Ordering Information
DIN Form Order No. Engineering No. Packaging
Type Mounting No. of Poles Circuitry* Voltage Led
Colour†
C 121210-0042 S25200TC4H0T Single Bag
Unmounted
2+
Ground C4
24V
Yellow
C 121210-0192 S25200TC4H0TCN Bulk Pack
C 121210-0342 S25200TC4H2TSN Bulk Pack Mounted
C 121210-0045 S25200TC4M0T Single Bag
Unmounted
230VC 121210-0195 S25200TC4M0TCN Bulk Pack
C 121210-0345 S25200TC4M2TSN Bulk Pack Mounted
MICRO 121211-0042 S29200TC4H0T Single Bag
Unmounted
24VMICRO 121211-0192 S29200TC4H0TCN Bulk Pack
MICRO 121211-0342 S29200TC4H2TSN Bulk Pack Mounted